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DIEU Bruno

LARGE Laurent
GRATEAU Jean-Noel
POTAUX Yohan
BESNARD Sylviane
TYCZYNSKI Alexis
LEVREBON Florian
LHOTE Ermel
MARTIN Nathan
BARDIN Robin
MORETTI Jean-Paul

DEMEULEMEESTER Loic

LALLEMAND Bruno
JACOB Renaud
MARTIN Baptiste
PAWLIK Dominik
GLOKER Patrice
TAILLEUR Antoine
THIOU Simon
CAUSERET Bruno
WU Kan

CREMOIS Maxime
GAUDART Sebastien
LEFEVRE Timothe
BREGEON Maxence
LEMERCIER Philippe
BARBOT Romain
DUFFAUD Micheline

Tournoi interne
Appariements de la ronde 4

2204 F
2168 F
1776 F
1050 N
1322 F
1779 F
199 E
199 E
199 E
1632 F
1496 F
1470 N
1339 F
1881 F
199 E
199 E
1522 F
199 E
199 E
199 E
199 E
199 E
199 E
1099 E
199 E
199 E
1099 E
199 E

Res.

Noirs

BOUDART Alain

HY Robin

BOUJU Arnaud
HABBOUCHE Julien
TAILLE Jean-Yves
HUET David
POTAUX Olivier
BILLARD Sebastien
GOUBIN Jean-Bernard
RICHARD Quentin
BERLEUX Stephane
PASQUIER Thomas
MARINIER Jocelyn
DAUMAIN Philippe
LE GUILLOU Francois
RIVET Bertrand
ROUILLAC Gabriel
JOUVE Alain
VERNADET Bernard
MALLAY Quentin
COULON Ulysse
TAILLEUR Vincent
BAUMARD Louis
HENOT Stephane
HARNETT Lea
CHAPOUTOT Malo
CUILLERIER Aristide
ROY Maxime

1801 F
187 F
1850 F
1828 F
1973 F
1213 F
1709 F
1704 F
1635 F
199 E
1099 F
199 E
1096 F
1493 F
1535 F
1642 F
M99 E
1508 F
1295 F
199 E
199 E
199 E
1099 E
199 E
199 E
199 E
199 E
199 E
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